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Taulukkol

Etunimi Sukunimi Seura

Luukas Huppunen litin Pyrintd

Max Osterholm Esbo

Erik Jordas LIF

Mats Kaustinen Lapinjarvi

Anton Ahlgren LIF

Vilho-Emil  Seppala Kimonkyla
Etunimi Sukunimi Seura

Hilma Hyyrynen Elim&en Vauhti
Emilia Uutela Hirvelan Hirvet
Matilda Olander Vaasa

Edit Ahlgren LIF

Veera Vesterbacka Porvoon Urheilijat
Erika Seppala Kimonkyla
Etunimi Sukunimi Seura

Severi Sakkara Elim&en Vauhti
Eemeli Uutela Hirvelan Hirvet
Elias Kaustinen Lapinjarvi

Ukko Tarkkanen Myrskylan Myrsky
Jonni Hujala Myrskylan Myrsky
Jaakko Seppala Kimonkyla

Saara Huppunen litin Pyrintd

Ellen Jordas LIF

Selma Lindén Elimaen Vauhti
liris Niemi litin Pyrintd

Adele Kalenius Heikinkyla

Hertta Niemi litin Pyrint®

Alisa Olander Vaasa

Martta Huppunen litin Pyrint6

Ingrid Ekstrém Sibbo

Amelie Wallén LIF

Topias Zerni Kouvolan Urheilijat
Emil Ekstrom Sibbo

Roope Sakkara Elimaen Vauhti
Amalia Lindén Elim&en Vauhti

Sivu 1
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4.26
4.39
4.55
7.06
8.21
16.28

3.55
4.1
4.16
5.02
7.31
8.13

3.32
3.37
3.44
3.53
4.05
5.19

3.39
3.45
3.52
4.07
417
4.19
4.22
4.36
4.40
4.55

7.59
11.45
11.27

8.02
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2 Sinna Salmela Kouvola

3 Kerttu Niemi litin Pyrintd

4 Rebecka Silfvast Lapptrask
2km-P13

1 Juho Innanen Vehkalahden Veikot
2km-T13

1 Henni Hyyrynen Elim&en Vauhti

2 Inka Sakkara Elimaen Vauhti

3 Aurora Wallén LIF

4 km-T15

Ei osanottajia.

4 km - P15
1 Jari Innanen Vehkalahden Veikot

Sivu 2
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22.41
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